Cyans

CesoH

MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepeziHa BiACTaHb
Konkypc 20%
lony6

lony6ka

Kny6

rony6oBogais

J1bBiB 3axig,

YepBoHorpaz,

Kinbkictb

3aronoBok. Jibot N2 1

2021
BepecHeBe

B 225 [1/50.56855 /] 26.17481

09.05.2021 08:14:00
flcHo

50

1455

152.656

291

165

126

Fony6oBogiB B
20% dakTnuHo
18
13

Yac nepworo 09:44:29
Yac octaHHbOrO 10:49:30
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro 1269.63
LLIBMAKiCTb OCTAaHHBLOTO 1099.15
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY 09:44:29
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 10:52:39
TpwrBanictb KOHKypCy 01:08:10
Monogai 0
Piuni 155
[Jopocni 136
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is ¢daKTMuHO BKnanuca %
449 90 88 19.60
1006 201 203 20.18
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